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

*3 Br Un In Bldg (Y/N):

Full * Basement : Partial Walkout English None 

* Basement Description :

Finished Unfinished 

Crawl Partially Finished

Cellar Exterior Access 

Sub-Basement Other 

* # Of Rooms - Unit 1:* Floor # - Unit 1: * # Of Bdrms - Unit 1:

* # Full Baths-Unit 1: * # Half Baths-Unit 1: Master Bedroom Bath-Unit 1:



* Sec Deposit $ - Unit 1: * Rent $ - Unit 1: * Lease Exp Date (Mo/Yr) - Unit 1:

* # Of Rooms - Unit 2:* Floor # - Unit 2: * # Of Bdrms - Unit 2:

* # Full Baths-Unit 2: * # Half Baths-Unit 2: Master Bedroom Bath-Unit 2:

* Sec Deposit $ - Unit 2: * Rent $ - Unit 2: * Lease Exp Date (Mo/Yr) - Unit 2:

* # Of Rooms - Unit 3:* Floor # - Unit 3: * # Of Bdrms - Unit 3:

* # Full Baths-Unit 3: * # Half Baths-Unit 3: Master Bedroom Bath-Unit 3:

* Sec Deposit $ - Unit 3: * Rent $ - Unit 3: * Lease Exp Date (Mo/Yr) - Unit 3:

* # Of Rooms - Unit 4:* Floor # - Unit 4: * # Of Bdrms - Unit 4

* # Full Baths-Unit 4: * # Half Baths-Unit 4: Master Bedroom Bath-Unit 4:

* Sec Deposit $ - Unit 4: * Rent $ - Unit 4: * Lease Exp Date (Mo/Yr) - Unit 4:

*Appliances/Features Unit 1:

Stove 

Refrigerator Garage/Space 

Dishwasher 

Microwave 

Central Air 

Conditioner 
Window Air 

Conditioner 

Fireplace-Wood 

  

Disposal Washer 

Dryer 

Fireplace-Artificial None

Laundry Hook-UpFireplace-Gas 

 

Compactor 

*Appliances/Features Unit 2:

Stove 

Refrigerator Garage/Space 

Dishwasher 

Microwave 

Central Air 

Conditioner 
Window Air 

Conditioner 

Fireplace-Wood 

  

Disposal Washer 

Dryer 

Fireplace-Artificial None

Laundry Hook-UpFireplace-Gas 

 

Compactor 

*Appliances/Features Unit 3:

Stove 

Refrigerator Garage/Space 

Dishwasher 

Microwave 

Central Air 

Conditioner 
Window Air 

Conditioner 

Fireplace-Wood 

  

Disposal Washer 

Dryer 

Fireplace-Artificial None

Laundry Hook-UpFireplace-Gas 

 

Compactor 

*Appliances/Features Unit 4:

Stove Dishwasher Central Air 

Conditioner 

Fireplace-Wood 

  



Refrigerator Garage/Space Microwave Window Air 

Conditioner 
Disposal Washer 

Dryer 

Fireplace-Artificial None

Laundry Hook-UpFireplace-Gas 

 

Compactor 

* Tenant Pays - Unit 1:

All 

Electric None

Heat 

Parking 

Sewer

Water

Other 

Scavenger Gas 

* Tenant Pays - Unit 2:

All 

Electric None

Heat 

Parking 

Sewer

Water

Other 

Scavenger Gas 

* Tenant Pays - Unit 3:

All 

Electric None

Heat 

Parking 

Sewer

Water

Other 

Scavenger Gas 

* Tenant Pays - Unit 4:

All 

Electric None

Heat 

Parking 

Sewer

Water

Other 

Scavenger Gas 

 Bath Amenities:

Whirlpool 

Separate Shower Soaking Tub

Steam Shower 

Double Sink 

Garden Tub

European Shower

Double Shower

Bidet Handicap Shower Full Body Spray 

Shower

Additional Rooms : 

1st Floor Bedroom

2nd Kitchen

Den

Family Room

Foyer

Laundry Room(s)

Library

Loft

Sitting Room

Sun/Florida Room

Utility Room-1st Floor

Exercise Room



Dark Room

Enclosed Balcony

Enclosed Porch

Gallery

Great Room

InLaw Arrangement

Maid's Room

Screened Porch

Recreation Room

Utility Room-2nd Floor

Workroom 

Utilities/Green:

* Water :

Public 

  

Lake Michigan 

  

Private Company 

  Well-Community 

  

Well-Private Company 

  

Well-Private 

  

Well-Shared 

  Other 

  * Sewer :

Septic-Private 

  

Septic-Mechanical 

  

Septic-Shared 

  Sewer-Public 

  

Holding Tank/s 

  

Other 

  

Overhead Sewers 

  

Sewer-Storm 

  

* Heat/Fuel :

Gas 

  Hot Water/Steam 

  Space Heater/s 

  2+ Sep Heating Systems 

  

Baseboard 

  

Electric 

  

Indv Controls 

  

Radiant 

  

Oil 

  Propane 

  Gravity Air 

  

Zoned 

Solar 

  

Forced Air 

  

Heat Pump 

  Radiators 

  Other 

  None 

  

Equipment:

Water-Softener Owned 

  

Sprinkler-Lawn 

  

Security System 

  

Humidifier 

  

Air Cleaner 

  

Intercom 

  

Air Exchanger 

  

Fire Sprinklers 

  

Water-Softener Rented 

  

TV-Cable 

  

Backup Sump Pump 

  

CO Detectors 

  

Central Vacuum 

  

Radon Mitigation 

System(s) 
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